
October 2019 External Meetings 
 

  
 Tue, Oct 1  

 
 

  Interview w/ CBS Evening News re Wildfire insurance 
trends 

  
 Wed, Oct 2  

 

 
 
 

Media Availability Announcing Record Penalty Against 
Mercury Insurance  
 

 
 

  NAIC Climate Risk and Resilience (C) Working Group 
Conference Call  

                                                                                                                                                                                            
                         Thu, Oct 3                                  

      Unions for All Welcome Summit 
 

 Sat, Oct 5  
  

  Planned Parenthood Advocacy Project event 
 

 Thu, Oct 10  

 
 

  Meeting w/ United Policyholders and Consumer 
Federation of America/California 

  
 Mon, Oct 14  

 
 

  Pure Premium Rate Hearing  
 

  
  Meeting w/ Public Policy Institute of California 

  
 Tue, Oct 15  

 
  

 Plumas (Quincy) County Homeowners Insurance 
Roundtable 

 Wed, Oct 16        

 

 
 

 

Lunch Meeting with LA City Controller  
 
Meeting w/ Southern California Edison (SCE)  
 

 
 

  Tour of Riverside Local Assistance Center  
     

 Thu, Oct 24  
    El Dorado County Town Hall 

 
  

 Mon, Oct 28  

 
  

 Amador (Jackson) County Homeowners Insurance 
Roundtable 



 
 

  
 Tue, Oct 29  
    Call w/ Hawaii Commissioner 

 
  

 Wed, Oct 30  
    Visit Tick Fire Recovery Local Assistance Center 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 




